Wines & Drinks

[House White - Refreshing dry wine
[House Red ~ Fleasant and fruity light French wine refreshing dry wine
House Rose ~ New addition
(Glass of wine ~ House red or white 175 ml glass
GREEKWINES
Retsina - Classic dry white wine
Aphroditc - Fopular Cypriot dry wine
Othello - Fully bodied red, bottles in Cyprus by KEO
Saint Panteleimon - Cypriot medium sweet wine
OTHERWINES
Rioja
Chianti ~ |talian classic red wine
Pinot Grigio - Refreshing dry white
SaUVignon Blanc - Full-flavoured dry white, soft fruit aroma
Malbec
Shiraz Cabernet ~ Smooth red
Prosecco
FHouse Champagnc
OTHER ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Bottles beers - (KEQO, Becks)
Spirits - Whisky, Gin, Quzo, Bacardi, J. Daniels, Wodka, Sambuca, Brandy (2 5ml)
l_jclucurs
Martini
Liqucur Coffee (Whisky, Brandy, Tia Maria or Ouzo)
OTHERDRINKS
]:iltcr or (Greek coffee
Bottlc of Perrier
Soft Drinks
Bottle of [ vian

F]casc note: A" above Priccs include VAT, service chargc of 12,5% will be added to the total bill

18.95
18.95
18.95
+.95

22.95
22.95
22.95
22.95

24.95
22.95
22.95
22.95
24.95
22.95
24.95

49.95

4.95
375
375
2.75
5.50

2.50
4.25
2.50
4.25



