Wines & Drinks

House White - Refreshing dry wine	18.95
House Red - Pleasant and fruity light French wine refreshing dry wine	18.95
House Rose - New addition	18.95
Glass of wine - House red or white 175 ml glass	4.95
GREEK WINES	
Retsina - Classic dry white wine	22.95
Aphrodite - Popular Cypriot dry wine	22.95
Othello - Fully bodied red, bottles in Cyprus by KEO	22.95
Saint Panteleimon - Cypriot medium sweet wine	22.95
OTHERWINES	
Rioja	24.95
Chianti ~ Italian classic red wine	22.95
Pinot Grigio - Refreshing dry white	22.95
Sauvignon Blanc - Full-flavoured dry white, soft fruit aroma	22.95
Malbec	24.95
Shiraz Cabernet - Smooth red	22.95
Prosecco	24.95
House Champagne	49.95
OTHER ALCOHOLIC DRINKS	
Bottles beers ~ (KEO, Becks)	4.95
Spirits - Whisky, Gin, Ouzo, Bacardi, J. Daniels, Wodka, Sambuca, Brandy (25ml)	3.75
Liqueurs	3.75
Martini ()	3.75
Liqueur Coffee (Whisky, Brandy, Tia Maria or Ouzo)	5.50
OTHER DRINKS	
Filter or Greek coffee	2.50
Bottle of Perrier	4.25
Soft Drinks	2.50
Raula af Fiden	4 2 5

Please note: All above prices include VAT, service charge of 12,5% will be added to the total bill